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Date: 23rd October, 2024 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051. 
NSE Symbol: SBFC 

BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
21st Floor, Dalal Street,   
Mumbai – 400001. 
BSE Equity Scrip Code: 543959 

 

Sub: Intimation of schedule of Earnings Conference Call  
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that an Earnings Conference Call will be held on 
Monday, 28th October, 2024 at 09:00 AM (IST) in respect of financial results of the Company for the quarter 
and half year ended 30th September, 2024.  
 
Earnings Conference call details are attached hereto.  
 
For more information please contact:  
Mr. Sanket Agrawal, Chief Strategy Officer & IR 
Email: sanket.agrawal@sbfc.com  
 
Kindly take the above on record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For SBFC Finance Limited
 
 
 

 
 

Namrata Sajnani 
Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer 
 
Encl: as above 

 



 

  
 

is pleased to invite you to the 

Q2FY25 results conference call 

of 

SBFC Finance Limited 

Represented by 

Mr. Aseem Dhru – Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer 

Mr. Mahesh Dayani – Chief Business Officer 

Mr. Narayan Barasia - Chief Finance Officer 

Mr. Pankaj Poddar - Chief Risk Officer 

Mr. Sanket Agrawal - Chief Strategy Officer & IR 

on 

Monday, October 28, 2024 

at 09:00 hrs India Standard Time 

Universal Access: 
+91 22 6280 1144 / +91 22 7115 8045 

 

International Toll Free Numbers: 

Hong Kong  800964448 
Singapore  8001012045 
UK  08081011573 
USA  18667462133 

Diamond Pass registration link: 

Copy this Link in your browser: Link 

Call Coordinator 

Mr. Jaideep Goswami, Head of Equities: Email: Jaideep.goswami@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Renish Bhuva: Phone: +91 22 6807 7465, e-mail:  renish.bhuva@icicisecurities.com 

Mr. Chintan Shah: Phone: +91 22 6807 7658, e-mail:  chintan.shah@icicisecurities.com 

For any clarification, please contact: 

Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6807 7334, e-mail: rushad.kapadia@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Minali Ginwala: Phone: +91 22 6807 7454, e-mail: minali.ginwala@icicisecurities.com 

Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com  
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